

Beh. XLV Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint. of road from					
Srisawa pub road to manjari					
tola (chanayan bardi).					
Agency :- vikash kumar pandey.					
Agg. No :- 109 SBB/ mmmsy/ 2019-20.					
Actual completion Date:- 15/12/2020.					
Record Entry					
1.	Restoration of				
	saincuts -do-				
	15	X 7.45	X 1.15	X 0.30	2 38.55m ³
	16	X 3.32	X 1.19	X 0.30	2 18.96m ³
					57.51m ³
2.	making up of				
	earthen shoulder -do-				
	2X	11 X 6.42	X 1.28	=	180.79m ²
	2X	15 X 5.33	X 1.22	=	195.08m ²
	2X	12 X 6.42	X 1.27	=	195.68m ²
					571.55m ²
3.	Repair of potholes -do-				
	9X	3.45	X 1.12	=	34.78m ²
	9X	3.97	X 1.12	=	40.02m ²
					74.80m ²
4.	patch repair over				
	b. T surface -do-				
	Qty. same as above				
					74.80m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Maint. of road					
signs - do -					0.72 km
6. Maint. of 200m p					
km stone - do -					1.43 km
7. Trimming grass & weeds - do -					
2X 11 X 30.00X 1.20 =					792.00m ²
8. Maint. of trees by					
road sides - do -					80 No.

A. S. S. S.

12/12/24

12/12/24

A. S.

Abstract of cost					
(11).	Restoration of				
	raincuts - do -				
57.51m ³	vide T.O.M. B.P. - (51)				
RS. 379.59/m ³				RS. 21830.00	
(12).	making up of earthen				
	shoulder - do -				
571.55m ²	vide T.O.M. B.P. - (51)				
RS. 57.01/m ²				RS. 32584.00	
(13).	Repair of potholes - do -				
74.80m ³	vide T.O.M. B.P. - (51)				
RS. 403.50/m ³				RS. 30182.00	
(14).	patch repair over				
	B.T surface - do -				
74.80m ³	vide T.O.M. B.P. - (51)				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RS. 2	77.92	m ²			RS. 20788.00
(5/9) Maint. of road					
signs - do -					
0.72 km vide T.m. B p - (52)					
RS. 1054.28/km					RS. 759.08
(6/10) Maint. of 200m					
km stone - do -					
1.43 km vide T.m. B p - (52)					
RS. 688.17/km					RS. 984.00
(7/10) Trimming of grass					
and weeds - do -					
792.00 m ² vide T.m. B p - (52)					
RS. 2.17/m ²					RS. 1719.00
(8/11) Maint. of trees by					
road sides - do -					
80. No. vide T.m. B p - (52)					
RS. 498.96/each					RS. 39917.00
					RS. 148763.00
Add GST 12%.					RS. 17852.00
Add Less 1%.					RS. 1488.00
					RS. 168103.00
Less 0.02% below					RS. 34.00
					RS. 168069.00
<u>As per</u> 12/12/24 J.E. <u>By</u> 12/12/24 A.B.					